

\204

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21538/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/04/2008 in WA No.3466/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

WEST COAST PAPER MILLS LTD.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

DY.COMMR.,KARWAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions, impleadment, permission to file additional documents, and exemption from filing OT of the additional documents and with prayer for interim relief)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 231 of 2010 IN SLP(C)NO.21538/2008

(With appln.for exemption from filing OT and permission to file additional documents)

IA.NO.8 in SLP(C)No.21538/08 is for permission to file addl.documents)

Date: 03/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.for
M/S. Ap & J Chambers

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 9th October, 2012 for final disposal.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master